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199808260003
33021

08/26/1998
10:49:25

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
WILLIAM J

200002090000
40931

02/09/2000
09:38:20

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SITE REP
SERVICE INC

200003090000
75111

03/09/2000
10:19:27

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRANIE,
GREY

199812100004
92991

12/10/1998
01:48:47

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCHWELL
, JAMES C

199906250002
65871

06/25/1999
10:00:18

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
PATRICIA P

199705060001
40101

199911010004
49251

11/01/1999
10:34:08

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIZZELL,
MARVIN A

200002140000
45381

02/14/2000
10:43:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PICKETT,
MICHAEL D

199507140001
86451

200008080002
68791

08/08/2000
11:06:14

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEED,
NORMAN

198707210002
33060

07/21/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOROUGH,
WILLIAM E.

17 598

198707220002
33680

07/22/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIMMONS,
JACQUELINE

17 674

198707230002
36080

07/23/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORROW,
JAMES P.

17 724

198707270002
39440

07/27/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

O'DAZIER,
WALTER J.

17 737

198905120001
30610

05/12/1989
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FINLEY,
DAVID H.

22 966

198908220002
31350

08/22/1989
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TRACTOR &
TURF EQUIP
CO

23 703

198908230002
31980

08/23/1989
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
PHILIP W. &
RAMA

23 723

199106050001
59670

06/05/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
CAREY

28 373

199105230001
48390

05/23/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRIGHT,
GORDON
CRAIG

28 282

199106130001
69250

06/13/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPLAWN,
GARLAND L

28 410

199202040000
03869

02/04/1992
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TATE, PAUL 30 443

199203230000
08366

03/23/1992
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD, JOHN D 30 768

199203230000
08375

03/23/1992
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, PAUL 30 761

199203300000
09050

03/30/1992
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SALTER, PAUL
D

30 857

199204250000
58221

04/25/1992
10:32:52

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WYATT,
OPHELIA

199209210002
07291

09/21/1992
09:47:41

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMS, E JACK



199307200002
12651

07/20/1993
01:24:52

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BROWN,
REDDICK W

199310290003
39911

10/29/1993
12:33:56

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BUSH,
ROBERT L

199503300000
80921

03/30/1995
10:01:56

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, ALGIE
SR

198704240001
34070

04/24/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAWLEY,
ALEX G.

16 934

198706150001
92730

06/15/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREENE,
HUBERT W.

17 359

198706150001
92940

06/15/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
WAYNE

17 352


