Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= JOHN DEERE COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808260003 33021	08/26/1998 10:49:25	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, WILLIAM J						
200002090000 40931	02/09/2000 09:38:20	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SITE REP SERVICE INC						
200003090000 75111	03/09/2000 10:19:27	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCRANIE, GREY						
199812100004 92991	12/10/1998 01:48:47	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCHWELL , JAMES C						
199906250002 65871	06/25/1999 10:00:18	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, PATRICIA P					199705060001 40101	
199911010004 49251	11/01/1999 10:34:08	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIZZELL, MARVIN A						
200002140000 45381	02/14/2000 10:43:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PICKETT, MICHAEL D					199507140001 86451	
200008080002 68791	08/08/2000 11:06:14	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEED, NORMAN						
198707210002 33060	07/21/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOROUGH, WILLIAM E.	17	598				
198707220002 33680	07/22/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIMMONS, JACQUELINE	17	674				
198707230002 36080	07/23/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORROW, JAMES P.	17	724				
198707270002 39440	07/27/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	O'DAZIER, WALTER J.	17	737				
198905120001 30610	05/12/1989 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FINLEY, DAVID H.	22	966				
198908220002 31350	08/22/1989 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIP CO	23	703				
198908230002 31980	08/23/1989 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, PHILIP W. & RAMA	23	723				
199106050001 59670	06/05/1991 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, CAREY	28	373				
199105230001 48390	05/23/1991 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WRIGHT, GORDON CRAIG	28	282				
199106130001 69250	06/13/1991 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPLAWN, GARLAND L	28	410				
199202040000 03869	02/04/1992 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TATE, PAUL	30	443				
199203230000 08366	03/23/1992 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, JOHN D	30	768				
199203230000 08375	03/23/1992 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PAUL	30	761				
199203300000 09050	03/30/1992 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SALTER, PAUL D	30	857				
199204250000 58221	04/25/1992 10:32:52	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WYATT, OPHELIA						
199209210002 07291	09/21/1992 09:47:41	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMS, E JACK						

	07/20/1993 01:24:52	JOHN DEERE COMPANY		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BROWN, REDDICK W				
199310290003 39911	10/29/1993 12:33:56	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BUSH, ROBERT L				
199503300000 80921	03/30/1995 10:01:56	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, ALGIE SR				
198704240001 34070	04/24/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAWLEY, ALEX G.	16	934		
198706150001 92730	06/15/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREENE, HUBERT W.	17	359		
198706150001 92940	06/15/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, WAYNE	17	352		